Capital
Equipment
  +44 (0)23 9323 3265
  office@n2-uk.com for orders
Our reputation for quality and value has led to may

Multiple sensors check working
parameters adapting cycle times to
internal and external conditions.
Accurate:
The integrated water quality sensor
constantly monitors the water
quality. Only good quality water
ensures a perfect sterilization and
long life for your instruments and
autoclave.
Simple:
Easy to use by everyone, easy to
service
Tabletop Sterilizers
Order Code Description RRP
AU-CL-18-B Vetassure Autoclave 18L B Class Autoclave £3,650.00
AU-CL-23-B Vetassure Autoclave 23L B Class Autoclave £4,150.00
AU-CL-60-B Vetassure Autoclave 60L B Class Autoclave £10,999.00
AU-CL-18-S Vetassure Autoclave 18L S Class Autoclave £3,180.00
AU-CL-23-S Vetassure Autoclave 23L S Class Autoclave £3,660.00
Price includes delivery, installation by engineer. Staff training at time of installation - 2 years/2000 cycles.
Warranty labour and parts and pre site survey.
2       www.n2-uk.com

1 x long closed tip
� Twin port charger
Order Code Description RRP
OPT-DIA-SET-STD-WALL Opticlar Wall Mounted Mains Power Diagnostic Set
(Otoscope,ophthalmascope and Metal Tips)
£792.00
Order Code Description RRP
OPT-OTO-LAR-SET-MILLER Opticlar Otoscope Laryngoscope Vet Set with Miller Straight Blade
and Twin Charger
£1,010.00
Order Code Description RRP
OPT-OTO-LAR-SET-MAC Opticlar Otoscope Laryngoscope Vet Set with Macintosh Curved
Blade and Twin Charger
£1,010.00
9      www.n2-uk.com
OPTICLAR VISIONMAG
Pro-Line I.O Loupes
With a twin lens system the Pro-Line range of loupes provide
excellent edge to edge clarity with no aberration. The individually
adjustable optics ensure accurate interpupiliary setting. Coated
optics minimise reflections and maximise light transmission to
provide crisp bright images. The unique height adjuster provides
perfect pupiliary alignment. The extreme angles of declination
available ensures that these loupes are ideal for dentistry as well as
all other forms of examination, other disciplines and surgery. Very
comfortable, lightweight yet strong sports frame.
Order Code Description RRP
OPT-LOUPE-25-340 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 2.5x magnification 340mm Working Distance £550.00
OPT-LOUPE-25-420 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 2.5x magnification 420mm Working Distance £550.00
OPT-LOUPE-25-460 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 2.5x magnification 460mm Working Distance £550.00
OPT-LOUPE-25-500 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 2.5x magnification 500mm Working Distance £550.00
OPT-LOUPE-30-340 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 3.0x magnification 340mm Working Distance £550.00
OPT-LOUPE-30-420 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 3.0x magnification 420mm Working Distance £550.00
OPT-LOUPE-30-460 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 3.0x magnification 460mm Working Distance £550.00
OPT-LOUPE-30-500 Vision Mag Pro-Line I.O Loupes 3.0x magnification 500mm Working Distance £550.00
Order Code Magnification
Working
Distance mm
402.025.340 2.5x 340

on release of the switch. Premium equipment, fully
refurbished.
Order Code Description RRP
PT-SURG-SET Halls Surgairtome
Two including
Burr,Drill,Long Burr
Guard and Hose
£2,500.00
Warranty is 3 months excluding misuse.
The K200 Minidriver set is perfect for small bone
procedures in veterinary theatres. It is robust, easy
to use and cheap to maintain.
13      www.n2-uk.com
Multi-function Drill Saw System
with TPLO
We constantly get asked for an all-in-one unit the covers everything including TPLO that doesn’t
cost the earth to our customers. We finally found the A100 system that fits the bill. A robust sturdy
handpiece with a large range of attachments. We have collated 5 of the most common attachments
together in a kit that offers fantastic value under £4000
Order Code Description RRP
PT-A100-SET Full Modular Kit Including Handpiece, 1 Battery,Charger,Transfer Device,
Jacobs Chuck, AO Attachment, Oscillating Saw, K Wire Attachment,TPLO Saw
£3,950.00
PT-A100-HP Handpiece, including 2 Batteries, Charger and Transfer Device £2,000.00
PT-A100-JC Jacobs Chuck Attachment 0.8-8mm £420.00
PT-A100-AO AO Drill Attachment 0.8-8mm £420.00
PT-A100-OS Oscillating Saw Attachment 18000rpm £420.00
PT-A100-KW-S A+100 K Wire Attachment small 0.2-2.0mm £420.00
PT-A100-KW-L A+100 K Wire Attachment large 1.5mm - 3.2mm £420.00
PT-A100-TPLO TPLO Saw Attachment £500.00
PT-A100-BAT Spare battery £70.00
“A good all rounder with the
versatility to suit the vast majority of
orthopaedic procedures at a fraction
of the cost of others in the market”
Dr Chris Lancelott BSc(Hons) DVM(Hons)
CertAVP(GSAS) MRCVS
Other attachments are available
14       www.n2-uk.com
TPLO Saw
A great versatile TPLO Saw suitable for regular or occasional use.
Comes with a 12-month Warranty.
Will fit all tri-fit tplo saw blades including the Acculan ones we have listed on previous pages.
Order Code Description RRP
TPLO-KIT Comprises Autoclaveable TPLO Saw, two batteries and charger £3,400.00
Order Code Description RRP
TPLO-BL-9 Economy TPLO saw blade 9mm £240.00
TPLO-BL-12 Economy TPLO saw blade 12mm £240.00
TPLO-BL-15 Economy TPLO saw blade 15mm £240.00
TPLO-BL-18 Economy TPLO saw blade 18mm £240.00
TPLO-BL-21 Economy TPLO saw blade 21mm £240.00
TPLO-BL-24 Economy TPLO saw blade 24mm £240.00
TPLO-BL-27 Economy TPLO saw blade 27mm £260.00
TPLO-BL-30 Economy TPLO saw blade 30mm £260.00
TPLO-BL-33 Economy TPLO saw blade 33mm £260.00
The above tray to hold the saw and all its components is available to purchase.
Order Code Description RRP
TPLO-KIT-BOX  300 x 246 x 73mm Sterilisation Box
1 battery included